Tudor Grange Academy Bus Services

As at July 2022

Public services are subject to change so please check on the Diamond Bus website
https://www.diamondbuses.com/worcester-warwickshire/ and Kevs Cars & Coaches on 0121
457 9168



https://www.diamondbuses.com/worcester-warwickshire/

Revised Bus Service - From Tuesday 2" January 2018

Revised timetable

Service 150/350
Worcester — Inkberrow — Astwood Bank - Redditch
Operated by Johnsons Coaches - A 01564 797070

Service: 7150 " 150 "350 "350 " 350 "350 "350 64A
Notes: NS S CPR SCH SH
A
Redditch, Bus Station '07-15 07-25 09-20 11-20 13-20 15-20 15-35 17-44
Lodge Park, Barlich Way I I I | I I I 17-53
Harport Road, Larkfield Road I I I I I I | 17-57
Woodrow North, Astley Close [ | | [ | | | 18-02
Woodrow, Woodrow Centre '07-22707-32 '09-27 11-27 13-27 15-27 15-42 18-03
Tudor Grange Academy I I I I Il 15-30 | I
Alexandra Hospital '07-28 " 07-35 '09-30 11-30 13-30 15-37 15-45 18-06
Astwood Bank, The Bell Inn '07-35 07-42 09-37 11-37 13-37 15-46 15-52 REQ
Inkberrow, High Street, Bull's Head '07-46 07-49 09-48 11-48 13-48 15-57 16-03 REQ
Upton Snodsbury, Shelter '07-56 07-59 09-58 11-58 13-58 16-07 16-13 -
County Hall, Shelter 08-06 08-10 I I I I I --
Worcestershire Royal Hospital, Oaklands I I 10-06 12-06 14-06 16-17 16-21  --
Worcester, Bus Station '08-2208-22 '10-20 12-20 14-20 16-32 16-35 -
Service: 64A 64A 350 350 "350 "350 " 150 " 150
Notes: SCH SH S NS
Worcester, Bus Station - —  08-27 10-27 12-27 14-27 17-27 17-30
Worcestershire Royal Hospital, Oaklands - -~ 08-39 10-39 12-39 14-39 | |
County Hall, Shelter - - | | I | 17-39 17-45
Upton Snodsbury, Shelter — -~ 08-47 10-47 12-47 14-47 17-47 17-55
Inkberrow, High Street, Bull's Head 08-00 08-06 08-57 10-57 12-57 14-57 17-57 18-05
Astwood Bank, The Bell Inn 08-10 08-16 09-07 11-07 13-07 15-07 18-07 18-15
Alexandra Hospital 08-20 08-26 09-15 11-15 13-15 15-15 18-15 18-25
Tudor Grange Academy 08-23 I I I I I | I
Woodrow, Woodrow Centre | [ 09-18 11-18 13-18 15-18 18-18 18-28
Woodrow North, Astley Close 08-30 08-30 I I I I | I
Harport Road, Larkfield Road 08-35 08-35 | | I | | I
Lodge Park, Barlich Way 08-39 08-39 I I I I I I
Redditch, Bus Station 08-50 08-50 09-28 11-28 13-28 15-28 18-28 18-35
A

NS - Not Saturdays
S - Saturdays only
SCH - Runs on Schooldays only

SH - Runs on Saturdays and Mondays to Fridays in school holidays only

REQ - Served on request to the driver only

CPR - Concessionary passes will be valid before 0930 for passengers travelling beyond Astwood Bank

A - Connects with a service to/from Maypole (Birmingham) via Church Hill (Redditch) and Wythall

This information is provided in good faith by Worcestershire County Council from details advised by the agencies and companies concerned.
The County Council will not be liable for any loss or damage resulting from inaccuracies, alterations to services, or further changes to the arrangements shown.



5 worcestershire
e~ countycouncil

Service No. Operator
E91 Kevs Cars & Coaches
0121 457 9168
Establishment
Tudor Grange Academy,

Woodrow Drive, Redditch B98 7UH
(08:50 - 15:20)

Effective Date Vehicle Size
26" February 2018 45 seater
Timetable:
Schooldays only
Middlepiece Drive 08:03 TUDOR GRANGE ACADEMY 15:30
Webheath. Opp. First School 08:07 Windmill Drive, Callow Hill Lane 15:41
Tynsall Avenue 08:09 Middlepiece Drive 15:46
Hill Top 08:15 Blackstitch Lane 156:49
Blackstitch Lane 08:16 Hill Top 15:50
Middlepiece Drive 08:19 Tynsall Avenue 15:56
Windmill Drive, Callow Hill Lane 08:24 Webheath First School 15:58
TUDOR GRANGE ACADEMY 08:30

C:\Users\Standard User\Downloads\2018-02-26 ERE101 - E91.docx




@ worcestershire

«='countycouncil

Service No. Operator
E93 Kevs Cars & Coaches
0121 457 9168
Establishment
Tudor Grange Academy,
Woodrow Drive, Redditch B98 7UH
(08:50 — 15:20)
Effective Date Vehicle Size
26" February 2018 70 seater
Timetable:
Schooldays only
Yvonne Road, Chandlers Close 08:18 TUDOR GRANGE ACADEMY 15:30
Windmill Drive, Callow Hill Lane 08:21 Grangers Lane, Rockford Close  15:25
Windmill Drive, Priestfield Road 08:24 Windmill Drive, opp. Priestfield Rd 15:38
Grangers Lane, opp. Rockford CI  08:26 Windmill Drive, Callow Hill Lane 15:41
TUDOR GRANGE ACADEMY 08:32 Yvonne Road, opp. Chandlers Close 15:44

Usen\D 18-02-26 Timetable ERE103-E93.docx




c\

.«—--n.

@countycounml

Service No.

Operator

E94

Kevs Cars & Coaches
0121 457 9168

Establishment

Tudor Grange Academy,

Woodrow Drive, Redditch B98 7UH

(08:50 — 15:20)

Effective Date Vehicle Size
26" February 2018 53 seater
Timetable:
Schooldays only
Birchfield Road, Biddles Shop  08:07 TUDOR GRANGE ACADEMY 15:30
The Meadway 08:10 Non-stop to The Meadway 15:45
TUDOR GRANGE ACADEMY 08:25 Birchfield Road, Biddles Shop 15:48

User\Downk 8-02-26

ERE102-E84 (1).docx



Other Local Bus Services to Tudor Grange Academy

Service 55 (inbound)
Redditch-Oakenshaw-Alexandra Hospital (for Tudor Grange)

Operated by Diamond Buses Mon-Fri

55 55 55 55 55

Redditch Bus Station 0600 0630 0700 then 30 00

Oakenshaw Community Centre 0608 0638 0708 atmin 38 08

Tesco 0613 0643 0713 pass 43 13
Alexandra Hospital 0619 0649 0719 ﬁgﬁ? 49 19
Until 55 55 55

1830 1930 2030
1838 1938 2038
1843 1943 2043

1849 1949 2049

Service 55 (outbound)

55 55 55 55 55
Alexandra Hospital 0622 0652 0722 then b2 22
Tesco 0627 0657 0727 atmin 57 27

Oakenshaw Community Centre 0631 0701 0731 pass 01 31

Redditch Bus Station 0641 0711 0741 SN gy g
Until 55 55 55

1852 1952 2052

1857 1957 2057

1901 2001 2101

1911 2011 2111



Service 57 Redditch East Circular
Via Matchborough & Winyates

Redditch Bus Station

Studley Road opp Barlech Road

Woodrow Centre

Matchborough Centre
Church Hill Pharmacy

Redditch Bus Station

Until

57
1820

1824

1828

1835

1843

1852

57
1840

1844

1848

1855

1903

1912

57
1900

1904

1908

1915

1921

1930

57
1920

1924

1928

1935

1941

1950

57

0500

0504

0508

0515

0523

0532

57
1940

1944

1948

1955

2001

2010

57

0520

0524

0528

0535

0543

0552

57
2000

2004

2008

2015

2021

2030

57

0540

0544

0548

0555

0603

0612

57
2030

2034

2038

2045

2051

2100

57
2100

2104

2107

2113

2118

2127

57

0600

0604

0608

0615

0623

0632

57

2145

2149

2152

2158

2203

2212

and at
frequent

intervals

57
2245

2249
2252
2258
2303

2312



Service 58 Redditch East Circular
Via Winyates & Matchborough

58 58 58 58
Church Hill Pharmacy 0520 0540 0600 0615
Matchborough Centre 0525 0545 0605 0620
Woodrow Centre 0532 0552 0612 0627
Redditch Bus Station 0540 0600 0620 0635
Until 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58

1826 1840 1900 1920 1940 2000 2025 2055 2122

1832 1845 1905 1925 1945 2005 2030 2100 2127

1839 1852 1912 1932 1952 2012 2037 2107 2134

1848 1900 1920 1940 2000 2020 2045 2115 2142



Service 67 Redditch To Studley

Via lakeside, Greenlands and Alexandra Hospital

Redditch Bus Station

Lakeside

Greenlands Post
Office

Woodrow South
Alexandra Post Office
Marble Alley

Studley Tesco
Alexandra Hospital

Woodrow South

Greenlands Post
Office

Lakeside

Redditch Bus Station

0609

0617

0624

0626

0631

0635

0646

67

0652

0658

0703

0708

0711

0719

0727

0734

0736

0741

0745

0756

67

0752

0758

0803

0808

0811

819

0827

0834

0836

0841

0845

0856

Then

at

min

past

67

52

58

03

08

19

27

34

36

41
45

56

67

1752

1758

1803

1808

1811

1819

1827

1834

1836

1841
1845

1856

67

1852

1858

1903

1908

1911

1919

1927

1934

1936

1941
1945

1956



SPECIFICATION ERE110
(Page 1 of 1) CALLOW HILL — TUDOR GRANGE ACADEMY

o) 3 (R
ARGy

& worcestershire

Service No. Operator
A1 Taxis
RE17 07474992666

Establishment

Tudor Grange Academy, Woodrow Drive, Redditch, B98 7UH
(08:50 — 15:20)

Effective Date Vehicle Size
1st January 2018 5 Seats
Timetable:
Schooldays only
Callow Hill, Village Hall 08:25 Tudor Grange Academy 15:25
Tudor Grange Academy 08:40 Callow Hill, Village Hall 15:40

U:\U163 ES\U302 IPT Contracts\01 Education Contract 2011\ERE110 - From Jan 18\01 Contract Documents\2018-01-01 Timetable.docx



